Data sheet

Art.No.: 76.321.0729.0
Bottom MIN GUT GB 7 25 Z

revos MINI size 3 open-bottom base, angled single locking lever, metal housing

Art.No.
EAN
Order Unit

Technical data

General

Housing material

Color

Surface

Degree of protection (IP)

UV resistant

Inflammability class of insulation material acc. with UL94
Operating temperature range min.

Operating temperature range max.

Model

Construction

Model

Locking mechanism
Cable entry

Type of cable

With cable screw gland
Thread size PG
Hinged lid
EMC-version
Length

Width

Height

Classification

ECLASS 8.1
ETIM7.0
ETIM 6.0
ETIM 5.0
ETIM 4.0
ETIM 3.0

wieland

DIGITALIZATION

IN PROGRESS

76.321.0729.0
4015573563254
10

Cast zinc

Grey

With powder coating
IP54

Yes

Other

-40°C

120 °C

3

Equipment mounted (feed-through)

Single locking lever
None

None

No

No

No

40 mm
26 mm
40.5 mm

27440202

EC000437
EC000437
EC000437
EC000437
EC000437

Creation date 13.04.2015
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